
B A R  M I L A N OB A R  M I L A N OB A R  M I L A N O

Margherita (v)  £8.50

Sugo ,  mozzarella ,  evoo & basil

P I Z Z A

Amatriciana £9.95

Sugo ,  mozzarella ,  pancetta ,  chicken &

Parmesan

Vegeterania (v) £9.50

Sugo ,  mozzarella ,  mushrooms ,  peppers ,

red onion ,  artichokes & olives

Hawaiian £9.25

Sugo ,  mozzarella ,  ham & pineapple

Marinara (v) £8.95

Sugo ,  anchovies ,  sun-dried tomatoes

and olives

Dispettosa £9.95

Sugo ,  mozzarella & spicy salame

Zingara £9.95

Sugo ,  mozzarella ,  spicy salame ,  peppers

& mushrooms

Calabrese £10.00

Sugo ,  mozzarella ,  'nduja salame & red

onion

Pesto (v) £8.75

Pesto ,  mozzarella & cherry tomatoes

Tonno e Cipolla £9.50

Sugo ,  mozzarella ,  tuna & red onion

Cajun Chicken £9.95

Sugo ,  mozzarella ,  cajun chicken ,

peppers & red onion

Ortolana £10.50

Mozzarella ,  cherry tomatoes ,

Parmaham ,  rocket & Parmesan

Toscana £10.25

Sugo ,  mozzarella ,  italian sausage ,

mushroom & rocket

Quattro Stagioni £9.95

Sugo ,  mozzarella ,  ham ,  mushrooms ,

olives & artichokes

Calzone Milano £10.00

Sugo ,  mozzarella ,  mushrooms ,  chilli &

italian sausage

Meatfeast £11.50

Sugo ,  mozzarella ,  chicken ,  italian

sausage ,  spicy salame & pancetta

Foccacia (v) £5.00

Extra virgin olive oil ,  sea salt & rosemary

Foccacia Rossa (v) £5.50

Sugo ,  garlic ,  oregano and extra virgin

olive oil

Add for 80p
Red onion, ham, peppers, olives, mushroom, sweetcorn,

artichoke, rocket, jalapenos

Add for £1.50
Chicken, pancetta, spicy salame, Parma ham, buffalo mozzarella, 

'nduja salame, italian sausage, cajun chicken, Parmesan

O T H E R  D I S H E S  
Goats Cheese Bruschetta  (v) £5.95

Goats cheese topped with caramelised

red onion chutney

Bruschetta (v) £5.50

Cherry tomatoes ,  olive oil and basil

- add Buffalo Mozzarella £1 .50 

7oz Beef Burger £9.95
= add bacon £1 .00

- add cheese £1 .00 

Milanese Burger £9.50

With rocket and pesto mayo

- add bacon £1 .00

- add cheese £1 .00

S I D E S
French Fries £3.00
Served with ketchup

Sweet Potato Fries £3.50
Served with ketchup

Onion Rings £3.50
Served with garlic mayo

Mozzarella Sticks £4.95
Served with garlic mayo

Stuffed Jalapenos £5.00
Served with sweet chilli

Authentic neapolitan style pizzas, using the finest san marzano tomatoes and fior di latte mozzarella

Please inform your server about any food or dietary requirement

Caprino (v) £9.50

Sugo ,  mozzarella ,  goats cheese ,  sun-

dried tomatoes ,  olives & rocket 

Pancetta e Funghi £9.75

Mozzarella ,  pancetta ,  mushrooms ,

parmesan and truffle oil

Nutella £7.00

Nutella spread ,  seasonal fruit & icing

sugar

Spaghetti Bolognese £10.25

With our own homemade rich meat sauce

Caeser Salad (v) £9.95

Romaine lettuce ,  boiled egg ,  cherry

tomatoes ,  anchovy dressing and

parmesan shavings

- add chicken £3 .00

Avocado & Prawn Salad £13.95

King prawns with avocado ,  cherry

tomatoes ,  cucumber ,  and mixed leaves

with a chilli & lime dressing

**gluten free base available on request**

Penne Arrabiatta (v) £9.15

Penne pasta in a spicy tomato sauce

 - add chicken £3 .00 

Mixed Olives £2.95
Marinated herb olives 



B A R  M I L A N OB A R  M I L A N OB A R  M I L A N O

2 FOR 1 ON PIZZAS 

HOT DRINKS

**Deal available Monday - Thursday All Day - Sit in only**

Please inform your server about any food or dietary requirement

D R A U G H T  B E E R

C O C K T A I L S

Tennents

Heverlee

Menabrea

Peroni

Guinness

Caledonian Best

Magners Ice

Magners Dark Fruits

Corona

 

3.70

4.10

5.10

5.25

4.25

3.55

3.55

3.95

5.50

D E S S E R T S  

W I N E

Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Merlot

Malbec

Shiraz

White Zinfandel

Prosecco

17.95 | 6.50 | 4.50

17.95 | 6.50 | 4.50

19.95 | 6.95 | 4.95

17.95 | 6.50 | 4.50

24.95 | 8.50 | 6.25

18.95 | 6.95 | 4.95

 17.95 | 6.50 | 4.50

  21.95 | 7.25          

Passionfruit Martini

Espresso Martini

French Martini

Pink Gin Fizz

Frozen Strawberry

Daiquiri

Frozen Jagerbomb

Aperol Spritz 

 

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

 

Canolli Siciliano

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Italian ice Cream 

Apple Pie  

5.65

5.95

3.95

5.95

 

 

Decaf Tea

Green Tea

Earl Grey

Peppermint Tea

Chamomile Tea

Breakfast Tea

Hot Chocolate

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.50

2.95

 

Espresso

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Mocha

Americano

2.25

2.95

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.75

2.30

 
SYRUPS 50p per shot

Vanilla |  Caramel | Hazelut | Gingerbread | Pumpkin Spice  


